Shipment No
Tripsheet No
Virtual Acc
No

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

2008002918
29.11.2024
05:33:28
2307510012048
CHETTIPEDU
28.11.2024
920015297
HD281124083
NLRD109220

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.04-

128,565.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Five Rupees Only ]